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P.O. BOX 1064
WOODVILLE, FL 32362

32-2S-01E-173-04983-E15

0200 MOBILE HOME
1 09
173.00 1.00/

06/10/2021 LRFR
06/10/2021 LRFR 06/10/2021 LRFR

06/10/2021 LRFR 5.23 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

35,390
121

50,000
85,511
46,133
39,378

HX HB WX 30,000
9,378
85,511

0

69,048

0402/0580 3/16/2001 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN DANIEL LEE

DAVIS BARBARA SUE

0376/0038 3/16/2000 WD Q I 47,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN DANIEL LEE
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5 YR PRCL CH N/C-LR

ADD WX FOR 2020- DAVIS

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV, CHG EYB

NEW TRAV

21001173 REPL PWR POLE - C 0 11/08/2021

2002HX Base Yr

69 W  SUMMERWIND CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 1,072 100.3500 70.24 75,297 1985 1990 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 952

BAS 952 100 1993 952 31,428

DCK 20 10 1994 2 66

DCK 16 10 2009 2 66

UCP 288 20 1993 58 1,915

UOP 128 25 1993 32 1,057

UST 48 55 1994 26 858

1,452 1,072 35,390

BAS=[YR=1993] W16 S8 W3 S8 W10 DCK=[YR=2009] N4 W4 S4 E4$ W19
UCP=[YR=1993] W2 UST=[YR=1994] W12 S4 E12 N4$ S4 W12 S20 E14
N24$ S14 E24 UOP=[YR=1993] S8 E10 DCK=[YR=1994] S5 E4 N5 W4$
E6 N8 W16$ E24 N30$.
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1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 121

121

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


